Technical Specifications
      MCA Series
1.5ns Microchip Laser
Applications
Key Features
◆
◆
◆

-
Repetition Rate
（kHz）
Center Wavelength
(nm)
--
Single Pulse Energy
（μJ）
  MCA
Wavelength
(nm) Part Number Repetition rate
 (kHz)
Pulse energy
(μJ)
1064
MCA-1064-1-120 1 120
MCA-1064-5-60 5 60
MCA-1064-10-40 10 40
MCA-1064-20-20 20 20
532
MCA-532-1-60 1 60
MCA-532-5-30 5 30
MCA-532-10-15 10 15
MCA-532-20-10 20 10
355
MCA-355-1-30 1 30
MCA-355-5-10 5 10
MCA-355-10-5 10 5
MCA-355-20-3 20 3
266
MCA-266-1-10 1 10
MCA-266-5-8 5 8
MCA-266-10-3 10 3
MCA-266-20-2 20 2
Beijing RealLight Technology Co., Ltd.          Phone： 010-59089508          Email： sales@real-light.com
Power Supply
DANGER
CLASSFIED PER IEC 60825-1:2014